
Perinnekivääri, kenttäammunta 150 m, 10+10 ls

Sarja Sij. Ampuja Yhdistys 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Yht. Osumia

H70 1 Salo Sakari Ilmajoen Res. x 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 144 17

H60 1 Ala-Hukkala Jari Seinäjoen Res. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 6 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 150 18

2 Salmeskari Esa Ylihärmän Res. 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 144 18

3 Malm Jukka Kauhavan Res. 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 9 6 6 124 15

H50 1 Keski-Hannula Raimo Vaasan Res. 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 178 20

2 Ala-Hukkala Timo Seinäjoen Res. x 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 x 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 156 18

6 Korvajärvi Seppo Vaasan Res. x x 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 8 7 6 6 116 14

3 Yliketola Jukka Ylihärmän Res. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 148 18

4 Keskinen Veli-Matti Ylihärmän Res. x 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 141 17

5 Hänninen Juhani Ylihärmän Res. x 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 9 9 8 8 6 6 138 16

H 1 Lähdesmäki Juha Ilmajoen Res. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 170 20

3 Ala-Hukkala Hannu Seinäjoen Res. 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 x 9 8 7 7 6 130 16

4 Ala-Heikkilä Teemu Vaasan Res. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 7 6 6 6 6 128 16

5 Lepistö Jani Kauhavan Res. 10 7 7 7 6 6 6 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 119 16

8 Isosalo Antti Kauhavan Res. 10 8 8 8 6 6 6 6 10 7 7 6 88 12

6 Myllykoski Petri Kauhavan Res. 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 10 9 8 8 8 6 6 109 15

2 Korvajärvi Seppo Vaasan Res. x 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 6 6 136 16

7 Yliketola Tino Ylihärmän Res. 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 9 8 7 96 11

D 1 Keski-Hannula Kirsi Vaasan Res. x 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 128 16

x = napakymppi

Kauhavalla 22.5.2021



Kivääri, diopteri, kenttäammunta 150 m, 10+10 ls

Sarja Sij. Ampuja Yhdistys 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Yht. Osumia

H70 1 Kuoppala Aito Kauhavan Res. 10 9 9 8 7 5 5 4 10 9 9 85 11

Salo Sakari Ilmajoen Res. 0 0

H60 1 Ala-Hukkala Jari Seinäjoen Res. 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 4 5 5 5 85 12

2 Malm Jukka Kauhavan Res. 9 8 8 7 5 8 45 6

H50 2 Ala-Hukkala Timo Seinäjoen Res. 9 9 8 8 8 6 6 5 4 8 7 6 6 90 13

1 Korvajärvi Seppo Vaasan Res. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 5 130 17

3 Keskinen Veli-Matti Ylihärmän Res. 10 8 7 7 7 5 5 7 5 4 65 10

H 2 Ala-Hukkala Hannu Seinäjoen Res. 9 9 9 8 8 7 9 5 64 8

4 Lepistö Jani Kauhavan Res. 9 8 7 6 5 4 7 5 5 5 61 10

3 Myllykoski Petri Kauhavan Res. 10 9 7 7 6 5 5 4 4 4 61 10

1 Korvajärvi Seppo Vaasan Res. 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 10 10 8 5 4 122 15

x = napakymppi
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Kiikarikivääri, kenttäammunta 150 m, 10+10 ls

Sarja Sij. Ampuja Yhdistys 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Yht. Osumia

H70 2 Kuoppala Aito Kauhavan Res. 8 8 8 7 6 4 10 7 6 4 4 72 11

1 Salo Sakari Ilmajoen Res. 10 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 4 113 16

H60 1 Ala-Hukkala Jari Seinäjoen Res. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 9 8 7 6 6 5 4 4 137 18

2 Malm Jukka Kauhavan Res. 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 9 8 5 4 92 12

H50 1 Ala-Hukkala Timo Seinäjoen Res. 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 6 10 10 9 8 8 7 4 149 17

2 Korvajärvi Seppo Vaasan Res. 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 6 5 4 8 7 7 7 7 5 5 4 4 130 19

3 Keskinen Veli-Matti Ylihärmän Res. 10 9 7 7 7 5 4 4 8 8 6 5 4 84 13

H 1 Ala-Hukkala Hannu Seinäjoen Res. 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 10 10 10 9 7 7 6 5 152 18

6 Ala-Heikkilä Teemu Vaasan Res. 5 5 1

5 Rajamäki Lasse Kauhavan Res. 9 9 8 6 5 4 9 7 4 61 9

4 Passinen Timo Kauhavan Res. 10 10 8 8 7 6 5 5 7 4 70 10

3 Myllykoski Petri Kauhavan Res. 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 5 4 9 7 6 5 4 4 111 16

2 Korvajärvi Seppo Vaasan Res. 10 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 10 9 9 8 8 7 4 4 134 18

x = napakymppi
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